IR ENAS L — i fineagd [am s S]]

SEETEN
1A B~3H B/ L%
ORFEITY

FOLIRRERAE =

Bax—X  16HFHEEE (R 108/ EE 68 H)
WE —HHA e —HH
B A | B [ mmen [T
ﬁ 7:55 8:25 30 At ﬁ 7:55 ~ 8:25 30 At
f 8:25 8:30 5 s f 8:25 ~ 8:30 5 EEN
8:30 9:30 | 60 |/INUBBIRZL— BT DA 8:30 ~ 10:00 | 90 [/INEBENRZL—r O
9:30 9:40 10 IREA 10:00 ~ 10:10 [ 10 PRER
9:40 10:40 [ 60 |/MRBBRZL— BT M 10:10 ~ 11:40 | 90 |/MHEBEHHXZL —r DS
10:40 10:50 | 10 IR7A g | 11:40 ~ 12:40 | 60 EARTH
10:50 150 | 60 |[rmpmaor—icmremm| K| 1240 ~ 40| 90 [rmB@RIL— 0mE
11:50 12:50 | 60 EARER 14:10 ~ 14:20 [ 10 IRER
ﬂ 12:50 13:50 [ 60 |/MRBBIRZL— BT M 14:20 ~ 15:50 | 90 |/NHBEHHXZL—r DS
13:50 14:00 | 10 TR 15:50 ~ 16:00 | 10 TR
14:00 15:00 | 60 [/MBBASL— AT DM, 2 | 16:00 ~ 16:05 5 FHE THRBREN
15:00 15:10 [ 10 TR B 1605 ~ EEETRER
15:10 16:10 | 60 | /NEBBIRIL— BT M5
16:10 16:20 | 10 R
16:20 17:20 | 60 BIRIES
iWE “HHE
s | e AR
# SR
ﬁ 12:15 12:45 | 30 A
?E 12:45 12:50 5 AR RN
12:50 13:50 | 60 | b K OVEE U B3 k03
13:50 14:00 | 10 REA
e | 14:00 15:00 | 60 | b K OVEE USRI 32 %07
B 15:00 15:10 | 10 R
15:10 16:10 | 60 | Jtdhile Je OV U B 32 Jnik
16:10 16:20 [ 10 R
¢ | 16:20 16:25 5 FRHE TRBREN
B 16:25 17:25 [ 60 FRHE T RBR
i RBR

KAE T RUBRBA ARHF ]I

BICIVZ DRI TN ZENTSVET,



